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2020/2021 REGISTER OF ELECTED MEMBER TRAINING AND PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT 
(Section 5.127 of the Local Government Act 1995) 

 

Elected member Training Course Completion Date 

Deputy Mayor Lisa 
Malicky 

 

Understanding Local Government (WALGA) 
Serving on Council (WALGA) 
Meeting Procedures (WALGA) 
Conflicts of Interest (WALGA) 
Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets (WALGA) 

In progress 
In progress 
In progress 
In progress 
In progress 

Cr Deborah Botica 

 

Understanding Local Government (WALGA) 
Serving on Council (WALGA) 
Meeting Procedures (WALGA) 
Conflicts of Interest (WALGA) 
Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets (WALGA) 

08/11/2020 
08/11/2020 
07/11/2020 
06/11/2020 
09/11/2020 

Cr Mandy Reidy 

 

Understanding Local Government (WALGA) 
Serving on Council (WALGA) 
Meeting Procedures (WALGA) 
Conflicts of Interest (WALGA) 
Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets (WALGA) 

09/04/2021 
In progress 
In progress 
27/04/2021 
29/04/2021 

Cr Glenn Wilson 

 

Understanding Local Government (WALGA) 
Serving on Council (WALGA) 
Meeting Procedures (WALGA) 
Conflicts of Interest (WALGA) 
Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets (WALGA) 

01/11/2020 
16/11/2020 
01/11/2020 
31/10/2020 
29/11/2020 

Cr David Grills 

 

Understanding Local Government (WALGA) 
Serving on Council (WALGA) 
Meeting Procedures (WALGA) 
Conflicts of Interest (WALGA) 
Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets (WALGA) 

In progress 
In progress 
In progress 
In progress 
In progress 

Cr Terrence Winner 

 

Understanding Local Government 
Serving on Council 
Conflicts of Interest 
Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets 

24/09/2020 
28/08/2020 
11/09/2020 
06/10/2020 

Cr John Matthew 

 

Understanding Local Government 
Serving on Council 
Meeting Procedures 
Conflicts of Interest 
Understanding of Financial Reports and Budgets 

In progress 
In progress 
12/09/2020 
10/09/2020 
In progress  

 


